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	Artikelnummer
	Omschrijving 
	Aanwezige voorraad 
	Minimumvoorraad
	Maximumvoorraad 
	Besteleenheid
	Inkoopprijs per stuk

	703444
	Krans van wilgentenen
	
	6
	25
	2
	€ 3,25

	703500
	Geurkaars
	
	15
	75
	6
	€ 0,85

	703698
	Bloemenvaas
	
	4
	15
	2
	€ 1,35

	703505
	Stompkaars
	
	12
	75
	12
	€ 0,67

	702558
	Zijdebloem (roos)
	
	20
	48
	12
	€ 2,10

	701002
	Sierkussen
	
	5
	12
	1
	€ 4,50

	706550
	Etagère 
	
	5
	15
	1
	€ 6,15

	703220
	Decoratie vogelhuisje
	
	10
	41
	2
	€ 3,95



